


Metzenbaum Scissors Curved
Super Sharp - TC

 5” Curved $197.21 $157.77

G17-17 SC

G17-333 SC

 5 3/4" Curved $216.00

G17-18 SC 7” Curved $235.99 $169.00

$159.00

G17-19 SC 8” Curved $281.66 $225.33

G17-20 SC 9” Curved $291.18 $232.94

G17-120 SC 11” Curved $367.19 $293.75

G17-05 SC 14 1/2” Curved $407.41 $325.92

Metzenbaum Scissors

Metzenbaum Scissors Straight
Super Sharp - TC

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

Metzenbaum Scissors Delicate 
Straight Super Sharp - TC

Metzenbaum Scissors Delicate
Curved Super Sharp - TC

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

5” Curved $208.42 $166.74

 5 1/2" Curved $218.99

6” Curved $228.45 $182.76

$175.19

7” Curved $235.85 $188.68

8” Curved $277.29 $221.83

9” Curved $318.60 $254.88

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

5” Straight $206.36 $165.09

 5 1/2" Straight $216.82

6” Straight $226.18 $180.95

$173.46

7” Straight $233.52 $186.81

8” Straight $274.54 $219.64

G17-26 SC

G17-32 SC

G17-27 SC

G17-33 SC

G17-28 SC

G17-34 SC 9” Straight $315.45 $252.36

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

G17-07 SC

G17-13 SC

G17-14 SC

G17-15 SC

G17-16 SC

G17-21 SC

G17-22 SC

5” Straight 

 5 1/2" Straight

7” Straight 

8” Straight 

9” Straight

11” Straight

14 1/2” Straight 

$204.35

$271.76

$281.76

$249.59

$276.19

$332.39

$388.01

$163.48

$169.00

$159.00

$199.67

$220.95

$265.91

$310.40

G17-23 SC

G17-29 SC

G17-24 SC

G17-30 SC

G17-25 SC

G17-31 SC



Metzenbaum Scissors Straight 7" 
Sharp Blunt - Super Sharp TC

7” Sharp Blunt $243.95 $195.16

Lister Bandage Scissors

Metzenbaum Scissors Straight 7" 
Sharp Sharp - Super Sharp TC

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

7” Sharp Sharp $227.95 $170.96

Lister Bandage Scissors Super Sharp Tungsten Carbide

G17-400 TCSC 3 1/2" $119.95 $107.96

G17-405 TCSC  4 1/2" $129.95

G17-410 TCSC 5 1/2" $139.95 $125.96

$116.96

G17-425 TCSC 6 1/4" $149.95 $134.96

G17-420 TCSC 7 1/4" $159.95 $143.96

G17-430 TCSC 8" $169.95 $152.96

G17-440 TCSC 8" Large Ring $180.86 $162.77

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

G17-218 SC G17-217 SC

High Level Bandage Scissors

High Level Bandage Scissors Super Sharp TC

5 1/2” (Knowles) $139.95 $111.96

5 1/2” (Knowles) $159.95 $127.96

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

G17-415 TC

G17-415 SC



Mayo Dissecting Scissors Super Sharp
Tungsten Carbide Curved

5 1/2” Curved $172.95 $147.10

Mayo Dissecting Scissors

Mayo Scissors Straight Super Sharp
Tungsten Carbide 

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

5 1/2” Straight $169.53 $144.10G17-11 SC G17-09 SC

6 3/4” Curved $196.99 $167.44 6 3/4” Straight $188.38 $160.13G17-12 SC G17-10 SC

9” Curved $261.91 $209.53 9” Straight $248.18 $198.55G17-113 SC G17-112 SC

Operating Scissors Sharp Sharp Straight
Super Sharp - TC

4 1/2” Straight $191.95 $153.56

Operating Scissors

Operating Scissors Blunt Blunt Curved
Super Sharp - TC

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

4 1/2” CurvedG17-345 SC G17-365 SC

5” Straight $192.95 $154.36 5” CurvedG17-350 SC G17-370 SC

5 1/2” Straight $193.95 $155.16 5 1/2” CurvedG17-37 SC G17-38 SC

6” Straight $194.95 $155.96 6” CurvedG17-355 SC G17-375 SC

6 1/2” Straight $195.95 $156.76 6 1/2” CurvedG17-360 SC G17-380 SC

$191.95 $153.56

$192.95 $154.36

$193.95 $155.16

$194.95 $155.96

$195.95 $156.76



Operating Scissors Blunt Blunt Straight
Super Sharp - TC

4 1/2” Straight $191.95 $153.56

Operating Scissors Sharp Blunt Curved
Super Sharp - TC

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

4 1/2” CurvedG17-300 SC G17-385 SC

5” Straight $192.95 $154.36 5” CurvedG17-308 SC G17-390 SC

5 1/2” Straight $193.95 $155.16 5 1/2” CurvedG17-35 SC G17-39 SC

6” Straight $194.95 $155.96 6” CurvedG17-311 SC G17-393 SC

6 1/2” Straight $195.95 $156.76 6 1/2” CurvedG17-316 SC G17-394 SC

$191.95 $153.56

$192.95 $154.36

$193.95 $155.16

$194.95 $155.96

$195.95 $156.76

7 1/2” CurvedG17-395 SC $196.95 $157.56

Operating Scissors Sharp Blunt Straight
Super Sharp - TC

4 1/2” Straight $191.95 $153.56

Operating Scissors Sharp Sharp Curved
Super Sharp - TC

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

4 1/2” CurvedG17-320 SC G17-396 SC

5” Straight $195.95 $156.76 5” CurvedG17-325 SC G17-397 SC

5 1/2” Straight $193.95 $155.16 5 1/2” CurvedG17-36 SC G17-40 SC

6” Straight $194.95 $155.96 6” CurvedG17-330 SC G17-398 SC

6 1/2” Straight $195.95 $156.76 6 1/2” CurvedG17-335 SC

7” Straight $196.95 $157.56G17-220 SC

7 1/2” Straight $197.95 $158.36G17-340 SC

G17-399 SC

$191.95 $156.56

$192.95 $154.36

$193.95 $155.16

$194.95 $155.96

$195.95 $156.76



Iris Scissors with Sharp Tips - Straight Iris Scissors with Sharp Tips Curved

Iris Scissors

4 1/2” Straight $263.06 $139.32

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

4 1/2” Curved $278.93 $147.97G17-01 SC G17-02 SC

Steven's Tenotomy Scissors Straight 
Super Sharp Gold Rings
and Shanks

Stevens Tenotomy Scissors Curved 
Super Sharp Gold TC Rings
and Shanks

Stevens Tenotomy Scissors

5 1/2” Straight $207.23 $176.14

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

5 1/2” Curved $226.00 $192.10G17-189 SC G17-190 SC

7” Straight $207.23 $176.14 7” Curved $226.08 $192.11G17-191 SC

Super Sharp Stevens Tenotomy 
Scissors Curved - Tungsten Carbide

4 1/4" Curved $194.00 $164.90

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

G17-1202 TCSC

G17-192 SC



Super Sharp Stevens Tenotomy 
Scissors Straight - Tungsten Carbide

Ragnell (Kilner) Dissecting Scissors

Ragnell (Kilner) Dissecting Scissors
TC Super Sharp Straight

Ragnell (Kilner) Dissecting Scissors
TC Super Sharp Curved

5 1/2” Curved $226.08 $192.17

 7" Curved $226.08 $192.17

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

5 1/2” Straight $207.23 $176.14

7" Straight $207.23 $176.14

G17-196 SC

G17-198 SC

Super Sharp Ragnell Dissecting Scissors  
Curved - Flat Tip - TC Insert Blades

5 1/2" Curved $219.25 $197.33

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

 G17-194 SC

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

G17-195 SC

G17-197 SC

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

4 1/4" Straight $189.00 $160.65G17-1201 TCSC



1188 Willis Ave Suite#801, Albertson, NY 11507
888 814 4650 - 516 385 3434 - 833 906 7575

sales@gervetusa.com

Littauer Stitch Scissors

Littauer Stitch Scissors Super Sharp TC

3 1/2” $128.99 $103.19

4 1/2” $131.52 $105.22

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

G17-310 SC

G17-305 SC

5 1/2” $132.48 $105.98G17-315 SC

4 1/2” Straight $199.23 $159.38

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

G17-121 TCSC

Strabismus Scissors Tungsten Carbide Super Sharp

Strabismus Scissors Curved 
TC Super Sharp

Strabismus Scissors Straight
TC Super Sharp

4 1/2” Curved $201.23 $160.98

SKU Details Reg Price Sale Price

G17-122 TCSC

www.GerVetUSA.com


