



Super Sharp Tungsten Carbide 2026



516 385 3434
833 906 7575
www.GerVetUSA.com
1188 Willis Ave Suite #801,
Albertson, NY 11507

If we don't have the instrument
you're looking for,
we will **MANUFACTURE** it for you!

Metzenbaum Scissors



**Metzenbaum Scissors Curved
Super Sharp - TC**



**Metzenbaum Scissors Straight
Super Sharp - TC**



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-333 SC	5" Curved	\$197.21	\$157.77
G17-17 SC	5 3/4" Curved	\$216.00	\$159.00
G17-18 SC	7" Curved	\$235.99	\$169.00
G17-19 SC	8" Curved	\$281.66	\$225.33
G17-20 SC	9" Curved	\$291.18	\$232.94
G17-120 SC	11" Curved	\$367.19	\$293.75
G17-05 SC	14 1/2" Curved	\$407.41	\$325.92

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-07 SC	5" Straight	\$204.35	\$163.48
G17-13 SC	5 1/2" Straight	\$271.76	\$159.00
G17-14 SC	7" Straight	\$281.76	\$169.00
G17-15 SC	8" Straight	\$249.59	\$199.67
G17-16 SC	9" Straight	\$276.19	\$220.95
G17-21 SC	11" Straight	\$332.39	\$265.91
G17-22 SC	14 1/2" Straight	\$388.01	\$310.40



**Metzenbaum Scissors Delicate
Curved Super Sharp - TC**



**Metzenbaum Scissors Delicate
Straight Super Sharp - TC**



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-26 SC	5" Curved	\$208.42	\$166.74
G17-32 SC	5 1/2" Curved	\$218.99	\$175.19
G17-27 SC	6" Curved	\$228.45	\$182.76
G17-33 SC	7" Curved	\$235.85	\$188.68
G17-28 SC	8" Curved	\$277.29	\$221.83
G17-34 SC	9" Curved	\$318.60	\$254.88

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-23 SC	5" Straight	\$206.36	\$165.09
G17-29 SC	5 1/2" Straight	\$216.82	\$173.46
G17-24 SC	6" Straight	\$226.18	\$180.95
G17-30 SC	7" Straight	\$233.52	\$186.81
G17-25 SC	8" Straight	\$274.54	\$219.64
G17-31 SC	9" Straight	\$315.45	\$252.36



Metzenbaum Scissors Straight 7"
Sharp Blunt - Super Sharp TC



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-218 SC	7" Sharp Blunt	\$243.95	\$195.16



Metzenbaum Scissors Straight 7"
Sharp Sharp - Super Sharp TC



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-217 SC	7" Sharp Sharp	\$227.95	\$170.96



Lister Bandage Scissors

Lister Bandage Scissors Super Sharp Tungsten Carbide

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-400 TCSC	3 1/2"	\$119.95	\$107.96
G17-405 TCSC	4 1/2"	\$129.95	\$116.96
G17-410 TCSC	5 1/2"	\$139.95	\$125.96
G17-425 TCSC	6 1/4"	\$149.95	\$134.96
G17-420 TCSC	7 1/4"	\$159.95	\$143.96
G17-430 TCSC	8"	\$169.95	\$152.96
G17-440 TCSC	8" Large Ring	\$180.86	\$162.77



High Level Bandage Scissors



High Level Bandage Scissors Super Sharp TC

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-415 TC	5 1/2" (Knowles)	\$139.95	\$111.96
G17-415 SC	5 1/2" (Knowles)	\$159.95	\$127.96



Mayo Dissecting Scissors



**Mayo Dissecting Scissors Super Sharp
Tungsten Carbide Curved**



**Mayo Scissors Straight Super Sharp
Tungsten Carbide**



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-11 SC	5 1/2" Curved	\$172.95	\$147.10
G17-12 SC	6 3/4" Curved	\$196.99	\$167.44
G17-113 SC	9" Curved	\$261.91	\$209.53

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-09 SC	5 1/2" Straight	\$169.53	\$144.10
G17-10 SC	6 3/4" Straight	\$188.38	\$160.13
G17-112 SC	9" Straight	\$248.18	\$198.55

Operating Scissors



**Operating Scissors Sharp Sharp Straight
Super Sharp - TC**



**Operating Scissors Blunt Blunt Curved
Super Sharp - TC**



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-345 SC	4 1/2" Straight	\$191.95	\$153.56
G17-350 SC	5" Straight	\$192.95	\$154.36
G17-37 SC	5 1/2" Straight	\$193.95	\$155.16
G17-355 SC	6" Straight	\$194.95	\$155.96
G17-360 SC	6 1/2" Straight	\$195.95	\$156.76

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-365 SC	4 1/2" Curved	\$191.95	\$153.56
G17-370 SC	5" Curved	\$192.95	\$154.36
G17-38 SC	5 1/2" Curved	\$193.95	\$155.16
G17-375 SC	6" Curved	\$194.95	\$155.96
G17-380 SC	6 1/2" Curved	\$195.95	\$156.76



Operating Scissors Blunt Blunt Straight Super Sharp - TC



Operating Scissors Sharp Blunt Curved Super Sharp - TC



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-300 SC	4 1/2" Straight	\$191.95	\$153.56
G17-308 SC	5" Straight	\$192.95	\$154.36
G17-35 SC	5 1/2" Straight	\$193.95	\$155.16
G17-311 SC	6" Straight	\$194.95	\$155.96
G17-316 SC	6 1/2" Straight	\$195.95	\$156.76

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-385 SC	4 1/2" Curved	\$191.95	\$153.56
G17-390 SC	5" Curved	\$192.95	\$154.36
G17-39 SC	5 1/2" Curved	\$193.95	\$155.16
G17-393 SC	6" Curved	\$194.95	\$155.96
G17-394 SC	6 1/2" Curved	\$195.95	\$156.76
G17-395 SC	7 1/2" Curved	\$196.95	\$157.56



Operating Scissors Sharp Blunt Straight Super Sharp - TC



Operating Scissors Sharp Sharp Curved Super Sharp - TC



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-320 SC	4 1/2" Straight	\$191.95	\$153.56
G17-325 SC	5" Straight	\$195.95	\$156.76
G17-36 SC	5 1/2" Straight	\$193.95	\$155.16
G17-330 SC	6" Straight	\$194.95	\$155.96
G17-335 SC	6 1/2" Straight	\$195.95	\$156.76
G17-220 SC	7" Straight	\$196.95	\$157.56
G17-340 SC	7 1/2" Straight	\$197.95	\$158.36

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-396 SC	4 1/2" Curved	\$191.95	\$156.56
G17-397 SC	5" Curved	\$192.95	\$154.36
G17-40 SC	5 1/2" Curved	\$193.95	\$155.16
G17-398 SC	6" Curved	\$194.95	\$155.96
G17-399 SC	6 1/2" Curved	\$195.95	\$156.76

Iris Scissors



Iris Scissors with Sharp Tips - Straight



Iris Scissors with Sharp Tips Curved



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-01 SC	4 1/2" Straight	\$263.06	\$139.32

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-02 SC	4 1/2" Curved	\$278.93	\$147.97

Stevens Tenotomy Scissors



**Steven's Tenotomy Scissors Straight
Super Sharp Gold Rings
and Shanks**



**Stevens Tenotomy Scissors Curved
Super Sharp Gold TC Rings
and Shanks**



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-189 SC	5 1/2" Straight	\$207.23	\$176.14
G17-191 SC	7" Straight	\$207.23	\$176.14

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-190 SC	5 1/2" Curved	\$226.00	\$192.10
G17-192 SC	7" Curved	\$226.08	\$192.11



**Super Sharp Stevens Tenotomy
Scissors Curved - Tungsten Carbide**



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-1202 TCSC	4 1/4" Curved	\$194.00	\$164.90



**Super Sharp Stevens Tenotomy
Scissors Straight - Tungsten Carbide**



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-1201 TCSC	4 1/4" Straight	\$189.00	\$160.65

Ragnell (Kilner) Dissecting Scissors



**Ragnell (Kilner) Dissecting Scissors
TC Super Sharp Curved**



**Ragnell (Kilner) Dissecting Scissors
TC Super Sharp Straight**



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-196 SC	5 1/2" Curved	\$226.08	\$192.17
G17-198 SC	7" Curved	\$226.08	\$192.17

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-195 SC	5 1/2" Straight	\$207.23	\$176.14
G17-197 SC	7" Straight	\$207.23	\$176.14



**Super Sharp Ragnell Dissecting Scissors
Curved - Flat Tip - TC Insert Blades**

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-194 SC	5 1/2" Curved	\$219.25	\$197.33



Littauer Stitch Scissors



Littauer Stitch Scissors Super Sharp TC

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-310 SC	3 1/2"	\$128.99	\$103.19
G17-305 SC	4 1/2"	\$131.52	\$105.22
G17-315 SC	5 1/2"	\$132.48	\$105.98



Strabismus Scissors Tungsten Carbide Super Sharp



Strabismus Scissors Curved TC Super Sharp



Strabismus Scissors Straight TC Super Sharp



SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-122 TCSC	4 1/2" Curved	\$201.23	\$160.98

SKU	Details	Reg Price	Sale Price
G17-121 TCSC	4 1/2" Straight	\$199.23	\$159.38



www.GerVetUSA.com

sales@gervetusa.com

888 814 4650 - 516 385 3434 - 833 906 7575
 1188 Willis Ave Suite#801, Albertson, NY 11507